Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.61
1:13.39
1:18.87
1:20.77
1:26.38
1:27.77
1:27.80
1:30.56
1:30.61
1:31.65
1:31.96
1:32.44
1:32.90
1:32.92
1:32.96
1:34.17
1:34.84
1:36.87
1:38.78
1:39.83

1:40.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.61

1:13.39
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

339
302
243
227
185
177
176
161
160

153
151
149
149
148
143
140
131
124
120
118

WA Pts

339
302

Round

I I T I T

m m I I I I

I

Round

H
H

Date

09/12/21
20/06/19
14/07/18
21/06/18
24/09/17
17/12/16
20/11/16
24/07/16
15/10/17
12/03/16
16/01/16
09/10/16
16/06/16
17/10/15
12/03/16
22/11/15
11/10/15
16/05/15
21/06/15
11/07/15
2211114

Date

09/12/21
20/06/19

Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development 2
Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Venue

Heathfield School
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor LC
Windsor
Maidenhead
London
Southampton
Bracknell
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Windsor
Aldershot
Aylesbury
Bristol
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Southbury
Maidenhead

Windsor

Venue

Heathfield School

Windsor

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor

Level

w W

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:18.87
1:20.77
1:30.61
1:26.38
1:27.77
1:27.80
1:32.44
1:30.56
1:32.90
1:31.65
1:32.96
1:31.96
1:34.17
1:32.92
1:34.84
1:39.83
1:38.78
1:36.87

1:40.30

Copyright 2024

243

160
185
177
176
151
161
149
155
148
153
143
149
140
120
124
131
118

I I I T

14/07/18
21/06/18
15/10/17
24/09/17
17/12/16
20/11/16
09/10/16
24/07/16
16/06/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
16/01/16
22/11/15
17/10/15
11/10/15
11/07/15
21/06/15
16/05/15
22/11/14

Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development 2
Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Maidenhead
Windsor LC
Bracknell
Windsor
Maidenhead
London
Bracknell
Southampton
Windsor
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bristol
Aldershot
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Southbury
Maidenhead

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
3
4
3

A W W W W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



