Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time		Deund	Data	Maat	Vanus	Club Curem Lizzia	L avre
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.61	339	Н	09/12/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Heathfield School	Windsor	4
1:13.39	302	Н	20/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:18.87	243	Н	14/07/18	Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:20.77	227	Н	21/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
1:26.38	185	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:27.77	177	F	17/12/16	Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
1:27.80	176		20/11/16	Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development 2	London	Windsor	3
1:30.56	161	F	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3
1:30.61	160	Н	15/10/17	Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:31.65	155	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
1:31.96	153	н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:32.44	151	н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:32.90	149	н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:32.92	149	н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:32.96	148	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
1:34.17	143	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	2
1:34.84	140	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
1:36.87	131	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:38.78	124	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
1:39.83	120	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:40.30	118	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:10.61	339	Н	09/12/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Heathfield School	Windsor	4
Co	1:13.39 pyright 2024	302 4	Н	20/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:18.87	243	Н	14/07/18	Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:20.77	227	Н	21/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
1:30.61	160	Н	15/10/17	Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:26.38	185	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:27.77	177	F	17/12/16	Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
1:27.80	176		20/11/16	Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development 2	London	Windsor	3
1:32.44	151	Н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:30.56	161	F	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3
1:32.90	149	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:31.65	155	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
1:32.96	148	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
1:31.96	153	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:34.17	143	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	2
1:32.92	149	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:34.84	140	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
1:39.83	120	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:38.78	124	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
1:36.87	131	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:40.30	118	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4